List of participants
	Surname
	Name
	affiliation/ institution
	Job title/ function
	Address
	email
	female/ male

	Chavleshvili
	Irakli
	National Food Agency Georgia
	Head of the NFA
	Marshal Gelovani ave. #6 Tbilisi Georgia 
	Irakli.chavleshvili@nfa.gov.ge
	Male

	Lipartia
	Zurab
	National Food Agency Georgia
	Deputy of head of NFA
	Marshal Gelovani ave. #6 Tbilisi Georgia
	zurab.lipartia@nfa.gov.ge
	Male

	Meskhi
	Nikoloz
	National Food Agency Georgia
	Head of Phito -Sanitary Department 
	Marshal Gelovani ave. #6 Tbilisi Georgia
	nikoloz.meskhi@nfa.gov.ge
	Male

	Tskvitinidze
	Irma 
	National Food Agency Georgia
	Deputy of head of Division of Pesticide and Agrochemicals Management - DNA of Rotterdam Convention 
	Marshal Gelovani ave. #6 Tbilisi Georgia
	Irma.tskvitinidze@nfa.gov.ge
	Female

	Ghvinepadze
	Marina 
	National Food Agency Georgia
	Head of Division of Pesticide and Agrochemicals Management
	Marshal Gelovani ave. #6 Tbilisi Georgia
	marina.ghvinepadze@nfa.gov.ge
	Female

	Chanqseliani
	Alverd 
	Ministry of Environmental Protection and Natural Resources, Waste and Chemical Substances Management Service  
	Head of Waste and Chemical Substances Management Service 
 
	Gulua str. #6 Tbilisi Georgia 
	a.chankseliani@moe.gov.ge
	Male

	Berejiani
	Ana
	Ministry of Environmental Protection and Natural Resources, Waste and Chemical Substances Management Service  
	Main specialist of Waste and Chemical Substances Management Service
DNA of Rotterdam Convention   
	Gulua str. #6 Tbilisi Georgia
	a.berejiani@moe.gov.ge
	Female

	Giuashvili
	Nia
	National Center Disease Control – Ministry of Health of Georgia 
	Advisor of the head of NCDC
	Vaja Phshavela ave. #29 Tbilisi Georgia 
	n.giuashvili@mcg.ge
	Female

	Gvineria 
	Inga 
	Institute of Toxicology 
	Toxicologist 
	Gorgasali #9 Tbilisi Georgia 
	ingagvineria@yahoo.com 
	Female

	Martsvaladze
	Giorgi
	NGO Eco-Life
	Head of Organization (replacing the head of NGO for this project)
	Alazani str#6 Telavi Georgia 
	Giorgi.ecolife@gmail.com 
	Male

	Aleqsidze
	Maia
	NGO Eco - Life
	Manager of the Project
	Alazani str#6 Telavi Georgia
	Maleqsidze.ge@mail.ru 
	Female

	Akhalaia
	Khatuna 
	NGO Eco-Life
	Expert of the project 
	Alazani str#6 Telavi Georgia
	ekophary@yahoo.com 
	Female

	Aslanishvili
	Nani
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator / Farmer 
	Dmanisi Municipality 
	Dmanici.icc@gmail.com

	Female

	Gigauri
	Manana
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator / Farmer
	Tetritskaro Municipality 
	gigauri.manana@yahoo.com  
	Female

	Gvichiani
	Bachuki
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator / Student
	Tsalka Municipality
	bachuki_gvichiani@mail.ru 
	Male

	Abramishvili
	Tea
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator /crop protection specialist at Laboratory 	
	Gardabani Municipality
	theushka@yahoo.com
	Female

	Martsvaladze
	Demna
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator / Student at Agrarian University
	Tbilisi
	dmarstvaladze@gmail.com
	Male

	Jincharadze
	Mariam
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator / Student 
	Gardabani Municipality
	mariamii.jincharadze@gmail.com
	Female

	Tatarashvili
	Qeti
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator /communication specialist in NGO Eco-Life
	Tbilisi
	qeti.ecolife@gmail.com
	Female

	Gvidiani
	Mzia 
	NGO Eco-Life
	Enumerator/Family Doctor 
	Bolnisi Municipality
	
	Female

	Willis
	Sheila
	NGO PAN UK
	Resource person
	Brighton
	sheilawillis@pan-uk.org
	Female

	Guadagnini
	Rina
	NGO PAN UK
	Resource person
	Brighton
	rinaguadagnini@pan-uk.org
	female

	Fuell
	Christine
	RC Secretariat
	Resource person
	FAO HQ
	Christine.fuell@fao.org
	Female

	Correale
	Nadia
	RC Secretariat
	Resource person
	FAO HQ
	Nadia.correale@fao.org
	female



